For more information on Elite quality concrete products
phone 01952 588 885 or browse www.eliteprecast.co.uk
Vee™ Interlocking Concrete Blocks
Elite are the only manufacturer of a block which
locks together both horizontally and vertically, the
Vee™ Interlocking Concrete Block.
Originally designed to provide radiation shielding
the Vee™ Interlocking block is an incredibly

Radiation shielding
Soil/aggregate bay walls
RDF/Black Bag Waste
Earth retention
Security barriers
Traffic calming
15
Class A1 fire resistant in
accordance with clause
4.3.4.4 of EN 13369.
Elite Precast Concrete Limited
Halesfield 9, Telford, Shropshire TF7 4QW
Tel: 01952 588885  Fax: 01952 582011
Vee™ Block Code	 L x W x H mm	 Weight
B1-610	 610 × 610 × 610	 533kg
B1-915	 915 × 610 × 610	 800kg
B1-1220	 1220 × 610 × 610	 1067kg
B1-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
B1-1830	 1830 × 610 × 610	 1600kg
B2-610	 610 × 610 × 610	 533kg
B2-915	 915 × 610 × 610	 800kg
B2-1220	 1220 × 610 × 610	 1067kg
B2-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
B2-1830	 1830 × 610 × 610	 1600kg
C1-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
C2-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
T2-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
FB-610	 610 × 610 × 610	 533kg
FB-915	 915 × 610 × 610	 800kg
FB-1220	 1220 × 610 × 610	 1067kg
FB-1525	 1525 × 610 × 610	 1333kg
FB-1830	 1830 × 610 × 610	 1600kg
HB-610	 610 × 610 × 305	 266kg
HB-915	 915 × 610 × 305	 400kg
HB-1220	 1220 × 610 × 305	 533kg
HB-1525	 1525 × 610 × 305	 666kg
HB-1830	 1830 × 610 × 305	 800kg
Vee™ block types
All blocks measure 610mm square in cross section, but
vary in length. B1 blocks are the standard type of block and
are identified by having a V-shaped groove (female) on the